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BZ bronze

AM
CR
RD

amber
clear
red

BZ
Finish Lamp

MB6
Compact Fluorescent
GU24 4x13W
Compact Fluorescent
GU24 4x26W
LED A19 4x10W
Medium Base
Incandescent
E26 4x60W

CF13

CF26

LA10
MB6

CR
Color Options

Model

CH164

Xylo Chandelier

Unique hand crafted iron frame with Retro sockets, thick clear
and colored glass panels hanging on top edge of frame. 

Together they create a beautiful light pattern, a work of art.

Includes bottom diffuser of white acrylic.
Custom Stem lengths are available on special order.


